LED RECESSED
& RETROFIT LIGHTS
The future
  of urban lighting
PRODUCT PRESENTATION 2023
These lights are a perfect residential solution
for family rooms, bedrooms, hallways,

BLACKBRONZEWHITE
25°
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT GIMBAL
 PRE-INSTALLED
TP24 & E26
CONNECTORS
LED RECESSED AND RETROFIT LIGHTSWWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM15
LED RECESSED
& RETROFIT LIGHTS
LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT lm Finish Dimensions DxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 420 / 445 / 460 / 455 / 436lm White 3-1/4" x 5-8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 420 / 445 / 460 / 455 / 436lm Nickel 3-1/4" x 5-8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BZ-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 420 / 445 / 460 / 455 / 436lm Bronze 3-1/4" x 5-8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 420 / 445 / 460 / 455 / 436lm Black 3-1/4" x 5-8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 780 / 839 / 893 / 861 / 860lm White 4-11/16" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-WH-12PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 780 / 839 / 893 / 861 / 860lm White 4-11/16" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 780 / 839 / 893 / 861 / 860lm Nickel 4-11/16" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 780 / 839 / 893 / 861 / 860lm Bronze 4-11/16" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 780 / 839 / 893 / 861 / 860lm Black 4-11/16" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1100 / 1137 / 1225 / 1153 / 1094lm White 6-5/8" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-WH-12PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1100 / 1137 / 1225 / 1153 / 1094lm White 6-5/8" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1100 / 1137 / 1225 / 1153 / 1094lm Nickel 6-5/8" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1100 / 1137 / 1225 / 1153 / 1094lm Bronze 6-5/8" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1100 / 1137 / 1225 / 1153 / 1094lm Black 6-5/8" x 5/8" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-WH 8" 20 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1600 / 1650 / 1688 / 1746 / 1633lm White 8-11/16" x 5/8" 4 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-8D20AC-BK 8" 20 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1600 / 1650 / 1688 / 1746 / 1633lm Black 8-11/16" x 5/8" 4 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-WH 12" 24 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1950 / 2142 / 2138 / 2169 / 2077lm White 11-5/8" x 5/8" 4 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-12D24AC-BK 12" 24 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1950 / 2142 / 2138 / 2169 / 2077lm Black 11-5/8" x 5/8" 4 UL / Energy Star
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT lm Finish Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 420 / 442 / 456 / 445 / 430lm White 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-NK-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 420 / 442 / 456 / 445 / 430lm Nickel 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-BZ-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 420 / 442 / 456 / 445 / 430lm Bronze 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 420 / 442 / 456 / 445 / 430lm Black 3-1/4" x 3-1/4" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 750 / 767 / 736 / 784 / 750lm White 4-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-NK-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 750 / 767 / 736 / 784 / 750lm Nickel 4-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BZ-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 750 / 767 / 736 / 784 / 750lm Bronze 4-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 750 / 767 / 736 / 784 / 750lm Black 4-5/8" x 4-5/8" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1050 / 1117 / 1197 / 1144 / 1095lm White 6-9/16" x 6-9/16" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1050 / 1117 / 1197 / 1144 / 1095lm Nickel 6-9/16" x 6-9/16" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1050 / 1117 / 1197 / 1144 / 1095lm Bronze 6-9/16" x 6-9/16" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1050 / 1117 / 1197 / 1144 / 1095lm Black 6-9/16" x 6-9/16" x 9/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-8D20AC-WH 8" 20 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1550 / 1694 / 1743 / 1721 / 1654lm White 8-11/16" x 8-11/16" x 9/16" 4 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-8D20AC-BK 8" 20 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1550 / 1694 / 1743 / 1721 / 1654lm Black 8-11/16" x 8-11/16" x 9/16" 4 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-12D24AC-WH 12" 24 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1900 / 1932 / 2018 / 2006 / 2152lm White 11-9/16" x 11-9/16" x 9/16" 4 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBS-12D24AC-BK 12" 24 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1900 / 1932 / 2018 / 2006 / 2152lm Black 11-9/16" x 11-9/16" x 9/16" 4 UL / Energy Star
LED SQUARE RECESSED MINI PANEL
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM LED RECESSED AND RETROFIT LIGHTS16
LED RECESSED
& RETROFIT LIGHTS
LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL GIMBAL
LED FIRE RATED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL
LED RECESSED GIMBAL
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT lm Finish Dimensions DxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-JBR-GB-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 435 / 449 / 463 / 461 / 443lm White 3-15/16" x 1" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-GB-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 777 / 803 / 842 / 793 / 795lm White 5-1/8" x 1" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-JBR-GB-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1085 / 1156 / 1232 / 1208 / 1184lm White 7-5/16" x 1-1/4" 2 UL / Energy Star
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT lm Finish Dimensions DxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-JFR-4D12AC-WH 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 742 / 785 / 831 / 840 / 807lm White 5" x 2" 12 ETL
ASD-JFR-6D15AC-WH 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1086 / 1111 / 1162 / 1166 / 1119lm White 6-7/8" x 2" 12 ETL
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT lm Finish Dimensions DxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LGBR-3D7CC-WH 3" 7 120 V Triac  3,000K / 4,000K / 5,000K 490lm White 3-3/8" x 1-3/4" 12 ETL
ASD-LGBR-4D12CC-WH 4" 12 120 V Triac  3,000K / 4,000K / 5,000K 900lm White 5-1/16" x 2-7/16" 12 ETL
LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL GIMBAL AIRTIGHT
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT lm Finish Dimensions DxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-JBR-GBA-3D6AC-WH-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 435 / 449 / 463 / 461 / 443lm White 3-15/16" x 1-1/2" 2 UL
ASD-JBR-GBA-3D6AC-BK-6PACK 3" 6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 435 / 449 / 463 / 461 / 443lm Black 3-15/16" x 1-1/2" 2 UL
ASD-JBR-GBA-4D12AC-WH-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 777 / 803 / 842 / 793 / 795lm White 5-1/8" x 1-11/16" 2 UL
ASD-JBR-GBA-4D12AC-BK-6PACK 4" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 777 / 803 / 842 / 793 / 795lm Black 5-1/8" x 1-11/16" 2 UL
ASD-JBR-GBA-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1085 / 1156 / 1232 / 1208 / 1184lm White 7-5/16" x 1-7/8" 2 UL
ASD-JBR-GBA-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1085 / 1156 / 1232 / 1208 / 1184lm Black 7-5/16" x 1-7/8" 2 UL
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM LED RECESSED AND RETROFIT LIGHTS17
LED RECESSED
& RETROFIT LIGHTS
NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE ASYMMETRIC HOLE
Model Cut hole size Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK Round 3-4-6" 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 4
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK Round 3-4-6" 18" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 4
ASD-MPLR-81012-FA-6PACK Round 8-10-12" 18-1/2" x 13-3/8" x 1/16" 4
ASD-MPLS-346-FA-6PACK Square 3-4-6" 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" x 1/16" 4
ASD-MPLS-81012-FA-6PACK Square 8-10-12" 18-1/2" x 13-3/8" x 1/16" 4
NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE SYMMETRIC HOLE

Model Cut hole size Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK Round 3-4-6" 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 2
ASD-MPLR-81012-SC-6PACK Round 8-10-12" 17-11/16" x 14-3/4" x 1-9/16" 2
ASD-MPLS-346-SC-6PACK Square 3-4-6" 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 2
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM LED RECESSED AND RETROFIT LIGHTS18
LED RECESSED
& RETROFIT LIGHTS
LED ROUND DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT GIMBAL
LED  SQUARE DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT KIT
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT lm Finish Dimensions DxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-6PACK 4" 8,6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 674 / 684 / 688 / 702 / 696lm White 5-1/16" x 2" 2 UL
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-WH-12PACK 4" 8,6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 674 / 684 / 688 / 702 / 696lm White 5-1/16" x 2" 1 UL
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BZ-6PACK 4" 8,6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 674 / 684 / 688 / 702 / 696lm Bronze 5-1/16" x 2" 2 UL
ASD-LRKR-4D9AC-BK-6PACK 4" 8,6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 674 / 684 / 688 / 702 / 696lm Black 5-1/16" x 2" 2 UL
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH-6PACK 6" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 962 / 971 / 992 / 1009 / 996lm White 7-5/16" x 3-7/16" 2 UL
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-WH-12PACK 6" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 962 / 971 / 992 / 1009 / 996lm White 7-5/16" x 3-7/16" 1 UL
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BZ-6PACK 6" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 962 / 971 / 992 / 1009 / 996lm Bronze 7-5/16" x 3-7/16" 2 UL
ASD-LRKR-6D12AC-BK-6PACK 6" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 962 / 971 / 992 / 1009 / 996lm Black 7-5/16" x 3-7/16" 2 UL
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT lm Finish Dimensions DxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-WH-6PACK 4" 10 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 650 / 771 / 846 / 860 / 841lm White 5-3/8" x 2-13/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-BZ-6PACK 4" 10 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 650 / 771 / 846 / 860 / 841lm Bronze 5-3/8" x 2-13/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-LRK-GBR-4D10AC-BK-6PACK 4" 10 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 650 / 771 / 846 / 860 / 841lm Black 5-3/8" x 2-13/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1100 / 1243 / 1310 / 1308 / 1221lm White 7-11/16" x 3-1/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1100 / 1243 / 1310 / 1308 / 1221lm Bronze 7-11/16" x 3-1/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
ASD-LRK-GBR-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 6" 15 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 1100 / 1243 / 1310 / 1308 / 1221lm Black 7-11/16" x 3-1/16" 2 UL / Energy Star
Model Size Watts Input Voltage Dimmable CCT lm Finish Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-WH-6PACK 4" 8,6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 662 / 674 / 677 / 709 / 691lm White 5" x 5" x 2-1/16" 2 UL
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-BZ-6PACK 4" 8,6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 662 / 674 / 677 / 709 / 691lm Bronze 5" x 5" x 2-1/16" 2 UL
ASD-LRKS-4D9AC-BK-6PACK 4" 8,6 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 662 / 674 / 677 / 709 / 691lm Black 5" x 5" x 2-1/16" 2 UL
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-WH-6PACK 6" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 965 / 977 / 986 / 988 / 1023lm White 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 1-7/8" 2 UL
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-BZ-6PACK 6" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 965 / 977 / 986 / 988 / 1023lm Bronze 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 1-7/8" 2 UL
ASD-LRKS-6D12AC-BK-6PACK 6" 12 120 V Triac 2,700K / 3,000K / 3,500K / 4,000K / 5,000K 965 / 977 / 986 / 988 / 1023lm Black 7-5/16" x 7-5/16" x 1-7/8" 2 UL
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM LED RECESSED AND RETROFIT LIGHTS19
ASD Lighting Corp has become one
of the leading LED lighting brands
in the United States for commercial